South Carolina

)

Legislature
June 04, 2024, 03:01:30 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3345 General Bill, By J.L. Johnson, Lawson, Moss, Gaghon, Hixon and McDaniel

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 23-47-10, RELATING TO
DEFINITIONS, SO AS TO DEFINE THE TERM "FIRST RESPONDER"; AND BY ADDING SECTION 23-47-85 SO AS TO
PROVIDE 911 PROFESSIONAL FIRST RESPONDERS ARE ENTITLED TO CERTAIN BENEFITS.

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
02/09/23
02/15/23
02/01/24

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 141)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 141)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Lawson, Moss
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gagnon, Hixon
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McDaniel

Page 1 of 1



