South Carolina Legislature

June 04, 2024, 03:01:30 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3345 General Bill, By J.L. Johnson, Lawson, Moss, Gagnon, Hixon and McDaniel

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 23-47-10, RELATING TO DEFINITIONS, SO AS TO DEFINE THE TERM "FIRST RESPONDER"; AND BY ADDING SECTION 23-47-85 SO AS TO PROVIDE 911 PROFESSIONAL FIRST RESPONDERS ARE ENTITLED TO CERTAIN BENEFITS.

12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 141)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 141)
02/09/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Lawson, Moss
02/15/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Gagnon, Hixon
02/01/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McDaniel